
East Hempfield Township
2220 Dairy Road Project Summary

320 Granite Run Drive, Suite 305

Lancaster, PA 17601

Office: (717) 431-8300
www.Compass-PA.com

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property 
or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

For additional information or to schedule a tour, 
please contact us!

              Deepa Balepur, Realtor®
              Cell: (717) 808-3531
              Deepa@Compass-PA.com

FOR LEASE
800 S. Queen Street
Lancaster, Pennsylvania

Retail Space
± 6,800 SF

$18/SF NNN

• Lancaster’s iconic Rebman’s store 
to be redeveloped into a mixed-use 
complex including 52 apartment units 
(25 market and 27 affordable) and 
6800 +/- SF of commercial space.

• Strategically located in Lancaster 
City's Opportunity Zone and LERTA 
(Local Economic Revitalization Tax 
Assistance) tax district

• Project is expected to pre-lease by 
late summer and accept the first 
tenants in late fall 2024.
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The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property 
or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

L A N C A S T E RL A N C A S T E R
Population     57,970
Median Age        31.8

Total Households   21,234
Median HH Income $61,014
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The floor plans and project renderings are for illustration purposes only and represent 
an initial concept design for the project. The final design, the site, and building 
configuration are subject to regulatory reviews, approvals, and final cost confirmation at 
the time of The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the 
property or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, 
but we do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  
All financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

• Developer can offer $500,000 to support 
developer-approved grocery store fit-out, 
which will be amortized into initial lease 
term.

• Asking lease rate is $18/SF NNN for a 

vanilla shell commercial space, slated for 
occupancy by mid-summer.

• Groundbreaking started in November 
2023 with demolition and site preparation.
Developer has received the permit for 
a retaining wall and contractor has been 
engaged

STRONG PREFERENCE FOR GROCERY 
OR CONVENIENCE STORE TENANT



320 Granite Run Drive, Suite 305

Lancaster, PA 17601

717-431-8300 | www.Compass-PA.com

Floor Plan 

PLEASE FIELD VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS

DW

UP

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

RE
F

REF

DW

DWDWDW

UP

UP

TWO-BEDROOM
UNIT III.2-B

113

TWO-BEDROOM
UNIT III.2-A

114

RESIDENT STORAGE
111

STAIR A

FUTURE GROCERY
118

STAIR C

ELV

TWO-BEDROOM
UNIT III.2-B

115

LEASING
OFFICE

117

ENTRY
101

VESTIBULE
100

STAIR B

COMMUNITY ROOM
108

MAIL
116

VESTIBULE
119

W. TLT
107 JANITOR

102

TELECOM
103

SPRINKLER
104

ELECTRICAL
105

MAINT
109

2
A200

1

A200

1
A201

2
A201

3

A201

2
A400

2
A400

7' - 4"

80' - 8"

17' - 4"

156' - 8"

4' - 10 3/4" 26' - 0" 6' - 8"

10
' - 

4"
10

9' 
- 4

"

8' - 8
 3/8"

26
' - 

1"

6' 
- 1

 3/
4"

30
' - 

7 1
/8"

CORRIDOR
110

CORRIDOR
112

OFFICE
117A

CONFERENCE ROOM
117B OFFICE

117C

10
1

STC-01

118C

10
410

5B

103

102

10
710

8A

10
8D

10
9A

10
9B

11
0

11
1A

11
1B

117

11
7C11

7B

11
7A

10
5A

2
A410

1
A410

3
A410

1
A411

2
A411

3
A411

2
A412

3
A412

4
A412

2
A413

1
A413

3
A413

18' - 0"

11' - 4"

7' - 7"

31' - 5"

101' - 4"

11' - 4"

10' - 4"

8"

15' - 4"

2' - 0"9 5/8"

3' - 4"

7' - 2 3/8"

8"
6' - 4"

7"
2' - 1"

8' - 0"

3' - 4"

4' - 0"
2' - 0"

4' - 0"
2' - 0"

4' - 0"

2' - 0"1' - 4"

8' - 0"

4' - 0"

8' - 0"

6' - 8"

4' - 0"

8' - 0"

8' - 0"

4' - 0"

8' - 0"

6' - 8"

4' - 0"

7' - 4"

8' - 0"

4' - 0"

8' - 0"

3' - 4"

3' - 4"

4' - 0"

4' - 0"

191' - 4"

1' 
- 0

"

12
' - 

8"

26
' - 

0"

26
' - 

4"

66
' - 

0"

4"

3' - 4"
6' - 0"

6' - 4"
1' - 4" 3' - 4"

8' - 0"
4' - 0"

8' - 0"

6' - 8"
4' - 0"

20' - 0"

3' - 4"

1' - 4"

3' - 4"

28' - 0"

8' - 0"
4' - 0"

8' - 0"

5' - 4"

8' - 0"
4' - 0"

8' - 0"

5' - 4"

16' - 0"

SF-1

SF-3

2' 
- 8

"
6' 

- 4
"

36
' - 

8"
8' 

- 0
"

19
' - 

4"
8' 

- 0
"

12
' - 

0"

11
' - 

4"

6' 
- 0

"
2' 

- 0
"

1
A412

1
A414

2
A414

A381
1

A382
1

112°

SEE ENLARGED PLAN

4' 
- 1

0 3
/8"

M. TLT
106

106

1
A400

1
A400

/2 A170

SEE ENLARGED PLAN
/1 A174

SEE ENLARGED PLAN
/1 A174

16
' - 

4"

11
9' 

- 8
"

262' - 0"

AV
108A

STORAGE
108B

A370
1

A370
2

PROVIDE FULL HEIGHT WIRE 
MESH ENCLOSURES WITH 
4'-0" WIDE x 8'-0" HIGH GATES

FEC

FEC

FEX

FEC

VESTIBULE
120

10
8B

10
8C

120A

120B

3-HR SPRAY APPLIED FIRE 
PROOFING - ALL STRUCTURAL 
FRAMING MEMBERS, TYP.

STAIR A

STAIR C

ELV

STAIR B

SF-2

SF-4

SF-5

SF-10
SF-9

SF-8

SF-6

SF-7

S6F

S6F

S6F

S6F

S6F

S6F

S6E

S6E

S6E

S3E

S3E

S3E

S3G

S3K

S3J

S3G

S3G

S3E

S3C

S6E

S3D

6' 
- 7

 1/
2"

8' 
- 4

 7/
8"

17
' - 

4 3
/4"

10' - 8 7/8"

22' - 1 3/8"

34' - 9 1/4"

12' - 6 5/8"

6' - 8"

78' - 5 3/4"

S3C

ALIGN

ALIGN

FUTURE CONCRETE SLAB. 
PROVIDE STONE BASE.

FFE: 300.00

FFE: 300.00

1

AA

BB

CC

DD

19

E

E

D

C

B

A

3

5

4

2

13

6

7

9

10

12

14

11

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

EE

FF

8.4

B.1

D.1

B.6

12.9

3.1

14.5

BB.6

CC.5

30

31

31

A.2

A.1

A380
1

SF-2

W2

W2

W1

19
' - 

4"

5' 
- 1

1 7
/16

"

SF-2

SF-2

SF-2

SF-2

W1

W2

W2

W1

W2

W2

W1

W2

W2
W1

W1

W1

W2

3' 
- 4

"

3' 
- 4

"

10
0

2' 
- 8

 9/
16

"

10
' - 

10
"

37' - 0 1/4"

6"

37' - 1"

6"

37' - 0 1/4"

EXTENT OF LEVEL 
ABOVE

A100
2

A100
3

DNDNDN

37' - 6 5/8"

56°

56°

STB-01A

STB-01B

STA-01B

STA-01A

A120
1

A120
10

A120
1

A120
1

A120
1

A120
12

A120
13

A120
13

A120
15

A120
13

A120
13

A120
13

SIM

SIM

SIM

SIM

A120
14

A120
16

SIM

A120
7

A120
2

A120
3

A120
3

A120
4

A120
5

A120
6

A120
8

A120
9

A120
11

1' - 4 1/16"

11' - 5"

24' - 7 3/4"

24' - 7 3/4"

16' - 9 3/4" 1' - 9 11/16"
6' - 0 11/16"

11' - 3 5/16"

2' - 2 3/16" 11' - 2"

24' - 7 3/4"

25' - 3 7/8"

24' - 7 3/4"

16' - 5 5/8"

8' - 1 7/8"

24' - 7 15/16"

18' - 4"

1' - 1"

1' 
- 1

0 1
/8"

24
' - 

2"

3 7
/8"

2 1
/8"7' 

- 0
 1/

2"
10

' - 
5 3

/4"

8' 
- 3

 5/
8"

11
' - 

6 7
/8"

9 1
/2"

3 1
1/1

6"8' 
- 9

 13
/16

"

1' - 4"

11' - 4"

25' - 8 1/4"

37' - 7 1/4"

24' - 7 3/4"

13' - 0 5/8"

18' - 11 1/2"

10' - 7 7/8"

9 3/4"
7' - 4 5/8"

2 3/8" 11' - 4" 1' - 3 1/4"

17' - 4 5/8"

1' - 2 7/8" 24' - 9 1/8" 4' - 11 7/8" 1' - 8 1/8"

1' 
- 7

 7/
8"

17
' - 

0 5
/16

"
15

' - 
10

 3/
4"

9' 
- 1

"
12

' - 
8 1

/4"
12

' - 
3 1

/2"
19

' - 
3 3

/8"
20

' - 
4"

1' 
- 0

 15
/16

"

8

28' - 0"

28' - 0"

28' - 0"

22' - 0"

19' - 0"

CJ

CJ

CJ

CJ

CJ

CJ

4' 
- 0

"

4' 
- 0

" TA95

seal / stamp

sheet no.

dra
wi

ng
 tit

le

© Copyright Notice, Warehaus - All Rights Reserved. 
These plans are the property of Warehaus. Any use or 
reproduction of these plans, in whole or in part, without 

the written permission of Warehaus is forbidden.

project no.
project mgr.

drawn by.

date

drawing set

revisions

11
/9

/2
02

3 
1:

07
:3

5 
PM

C:
\U

se
rs

\m
ro

be
rts

on
\D

oc
um

en
ts

\2
02

2.
00

72
.0

0 
- 8

00
 S

 Q
ue

en
 S

tre
et

 L
an

ca
st

er
 - 

M
ix

ed
 U

se
 B

ui
ld

in
g_

R2
3_

m
ro

be
rts

on
3R

3Z
R.

rv
t

TE
M

PL
AT

E:
  W

ar
eh

au
s 

Ar
ch

ite
ct

ur
e 

Te
m

pl
at

e 
-R

20
20

   
|  

 D
AT

E:
  1

1.
20

.2
02

0

A101

80
0 S

. Q
UE

EN
 S

TR
EE

T -
MI

XE
D-

US
E 

BU
ILD

IN
G

C
IT

Y 
O

F 
LA

N
C

AS
TE

R
,  

LA
N

C
AS

TE
R

 C
O

U
N

TY

OV
ER

AL
L F

IR
ST

 FL
OO

R 
PL

AN
 &

 S
ITE

2022.0072.00
CEC

11/08/2023

CONSTRUCTION SET

MBR

80
0 

S.
 Q

U
EE

N
 S

TR
EE

T,
 L

AN
C

AS
TE

R
, P

A 
 1

76
03

SCALE:   1/8" = 1'-0"A101
FIRST FLOOR PLAN1

NOTES:
1. FIRST FLOOR ONLY - 1A CONSTRUCTION. PROVIDE METAL STUDS 

AT INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR WALLS, AND SPRAY APPLIED FIRE 
PROOFING ON ALL STRUCTURAL STEEL MEMBERS. REFER TO 
G100 FOR FIRE RATING REQUIREMENTS.

2. FUTURE GROCERY SPACE TO REMAIN AS WARM / LIT SHELL FOR
THIS PORTION OF THE PROJECT. PROVIDE STONE BASE AND
PLUMBING STUB UPS FOR FUTURE USE.

# date description

± 6,800 SF AvailableLancaster, Pennsylvania

AVAILABLE

800 S. Queen Street

The floor plans and project renderings are for illustration purposes only and represent 
an initial concept design for the project. The final design, the site, and building 
configuration are subject to regulatory reviews, approvals, and final cost confirmation at 
the time of The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the 
property or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, 
but we do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  
All financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.
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320 Granite Run Drive, Suite 305

Lancaster, PA 17601

717-431-8300 | www.Compass-PA.com

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property 
or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

Lancaster, Pennsylvania
800 S. Queen Street Concept

Grocery/Convenience Store

The floor plans and project renderings are for illustration purposes only and represent 
an initial concept design for the project. The final design, the site, and building 
configuration are subject to regulatory reviews, approvals, and final cost confirmation at 
the time of The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the 
property or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, 
but we do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  
All financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.
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Lancaster, Pennsylvania
800 S. Queen Street Concept

Grocery/Convenience Store

Front Interior Café & Snack Area

Café Café

The floor plans and project renderings are for illustration purposes only and represent 
an initial concept design for the project. The final design, the site, and building 
configuration are subject to regulatory reviews, approvals, and final cost confirmation at 
the time of The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the 
property or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, 
but we do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  
All financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.
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 Produce
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Lancaster, Pennsylvania
Concept800 S. Queen Street

Grocery/Convenience Store

 Produce

11

Health & Beauty Seafood

Produce Produce

The floor plans and project renderings are for illustration purposes only and represent 
an initial concept design for the project. The final design, the site, and building 
configuration are subject to regulatory reviews, approvals, and final cost confirmation at 
the time of The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the 
property or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, 
but we do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  
All financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.
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Bakery
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Lancaster, Pennsylvania
Concept800 S. Queen Street

Grocery/Convenience Store

Grocery

14

Bakery

12

Produce Grocery

Bakery Bakery

The floor plans and project renderings are for illustration purposes only and represent 
an initial concept design for the project. The final design, the site, and building 
configuration are subject to regulatory reviews, approvals, and final cost confirmation at 
the time of The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the 
property or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, 
but we do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  
All financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.
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Frozen Foods
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Cashier

15

Lancaster, Pennsylvania
Concept800 S. Queen Street

Grocery/Convenience Store

Frozen Foods

13

Cashier

15

Frozen Foods Frozen Foods

Cashier Cashier

The floor plans and project renderings are for illustration purposes only and represent 
an initial concept design for the project. The final design, the site, and building 
configuration are subject to regulatory reviews, approvals, and final cost confirmation at 
the time of The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the 
property or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, 
but we do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  
All financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.
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Lancaster, Pennsylvania City of Lancaster
Zoning - Urban Commercial (C2)

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property 
or other sources we deem reliable, we have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we 
do not guarantee it.  All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.  All 
financial projections are estimates only.  Results not guaranteed.

Urban Commercial District (C2). 
The C2 District is a retail/commercial area located adjacent to residential districts but serving a wider geographic 

area, with retail/service uses oriented more to vehicle traffic. A variety of higher impact retail/commercial uses, e.g., 
twenty-four-hour convenience stores, are permitted by right and by special exception.

*See Lancaster City Code of Ordinances for Table of Permitted Uses and additional information: 
https://ecode360.com/attachment/LA1674/LA1674-300b%20Table%20of%20Permitted%20Uses.pdf

SITESITE

800 S. Queen Street


